
DUNDY CO FAIR RODEO - BENKELMAN NE DUNDY CO FAIR RODEO - BENKELMAN NE

WED PERF - JULY 21 @ 7:30 MT WED SLACK - AFTER PERF

BAREBACKS 1 STEER WRESTLING 6

1 LIAM HOFSTEEDE LEWELLEN NE 1

2 2

3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

STEER WRESTLING 6 5 0 0 0

1 CORD HESSELTINE ARNOLD NE 6 0 0 0

2 JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE 7 0 0 0

3 JADEN FANNING OGALLALA NE 8 0 0 0

4 COLTEN STORER SUTHERLAND NE 9 0 0 0

5 AUSTIN HAWKINS SHARON SPRINGS KS 10 0 0 0

6 CHADRON COFFIELD YUMA CO 11 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 13 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

LADIES BREAKAWAY 26 LADIES BREAKAWAY 26

1 SADIE STEC BASSETT NE 1 KL COLLMORGEN GERING NE

2 JESSICA McMASTER MADISON KS 2 OLIVIA CULLEN YUMA CO

3 PEYTON MENTZER ENSIGN KS 3 BROOKE MCCULLY MULLEN NE

4 BRITNEY BROSIUS ENDERS NE 4 SIERRA SPRATT GERING NE

5 ANDIE HUBBARD VAN TASSELL WY 5 GEORGIE LAGE SUTHERLAND NE

6 BODELLE MUELLER SUTHERLAND NE 6 MARTHA ANGELONE STEPHENVILLE TX

7 JAN BROWN NORTH PLATTE NE 7 LACEY CAMP ARTHUR NE

8 BRANDY JAMERMAN NORTH PLATTE NE 8 BRITTNI MCCULLY MULLEN NE

9 MAKENZIE WILSON LEMOYNE NE 9 JACI SPANGLER ARTHUR NE

10 AMBER COLEMAN ORCHARD NE 10 CASSIDY EVANS YUMA CO

11 MISTI BROWN VALENTINE NE 11 MORGAN KESSLER CALLAWAY NE

12 SHAYLEE CHASE NORTH PLATTE NE 13 0 0 0

13 JALYNE SCHUSTER HERSHEY NE 14

14 SARAH CAMPBELL HERSHEY NE 15

15 SAMANTHA STEPHENS REXFORD KS 16

SADDLE BRONCS 3 TIE DOWN ROPING 12

1 LANE WHITELOCK LEWELLEN NE 0 0 0

2 JOSEPH WHITELOCK LEWELLEN NE 0 0 0

3 DENTON WARD GOODWELL OK 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 29 0 0 0

11 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0

NOTE-SLACK ONLY IN BREAKAWAY ROPING

SOME CONTESTANTS WERE SPLIT TO ACCOMMODATE THIS(need 2 for a contest)



DUNDY CO FAIR RODEO - BENKELMAN NE DUNDY CO FAIR RODEO - BENKELMAN NE

WED PERF - JULY 21 @ 7:30 MT WED SLACK - AFTER PERF
TIE DOWN ROPING 12 0 0 0

1 CHADRON COFFIELD YUMA CO 0 0 0

2 CHRIS EVANS YUMA CO 0 0 0

3 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS 1 0 0 0

4 CODY RIEKER LEXINGTON NE 2 0 0 0

5 COY EVANS YUMA CO 3

6 CHIP WILSON LEMOYNE NE 4

7 CLETE SCHEER ELSMERE NE 5

8 JASON HUBBARD VAN TASSELL WY 6

9 COREY LARSEN WHITMAN NE 7

10 CASH EVANS YUMA CO 8

11 PATRICK MARTIN LEXINGTON NE 9

12 NICK BECKER GARDEN CITY KS 10

13 0 0 0 11

14 0 0 0 12

13

TEAM ROPING 15 14 TEAM ROPING 15

1 NICK BECKER GARDEN CITY KS 15 0 0 0

DAWSON McMASTER MADISON KS 16 0 0 0

2 CHRIS EVANS YUMA CO 17 0 0 0

COY EVANS YUMA CO 18 0 0 0

3 LUCAS PHILLIPS OBERLIN KS 0 0 0

TYRELL REYNOLDS TRIBUNE KS 0 0 0

4 COLTEN STORER SUTHERLAND NE 0 0 0

COREY LARSEN WHITMAN NE 0 0 0

5 JEFF JOHNSTON THEDFORD NE 0 0 0

QUINCY OPELA STAPLETON NE 0 0 0

6 KALIB HINKLE WALLACE NE 0 0 0

LEVI TYAN WALLACE NE 0 0 0

7 TAD SHEETS WALLACE KS 0 0 0

JETT HILLMAN STONEHAM CO 0 0 0

8 BRIAN DUNNING MCCLAVE CO 0 0 0

TOBY MENTZER ENSIGN KS 0 0 0

9 BODELLE MUELLER SUTHERLAND NE 1 0 0 0

MARVIN MUELLER SUTHERLAND NE 0 0 0

10 TERRY FOREST GERING NE 2 0 0 0

LYNN CAMPBELL HERSHEY NE 0 0 0

11 SPENCER JOBMAN BAYARD NE 3 0 0 0

HUNTER WALKER ARTHUR NE 0 0 0

12 COLE REMINGTON LENORA KS 4 0 0 0

CONNOR STEPHENS REXFORD KS 0 0 0

13 MARTHA ANGELONE STEPHENVILLE TX 5 0 0 0

TANNER CAUDOE STEPHENVILLE TX 0 0 0

14 BLAKE MACY LEBANON NE 6 0 0 0

COLE CAPPELL MCCOOK NE 0 0 0

15 JADEN FANNING OGALLALA NE 7 0 0 0

JASPER FANNING OGALLALA NE 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

0 0 0

9 0 0 0



DUNDY CO FAIR RODEO - BENKELMAN NE DUNDY CO FAIR RODEO - BENKELMAN NE

WED PERF - JULY 21 @ 7:30 MT WED SLACK - AFTER PERF
LADIES BARRELS 15 13 0 0 0

1 MARTEE PRUITT GERING NE 0 0 0

2 PAYTON NELSON BENKELMAN NE 14 0 0 0

3 ROSE ANN EWAN SPARKS NE 0 0 0

4 MARY DUGAN GREELEY NE 15

5 SANDY HICKEY COMSTOCK NE LADIES BARRELS 6

6 SHERRY ASSMANN CHEYENNE OK 16 0 0 0

7 BRANDA MARSH THEDFORD NE 0 0 0

8 KATIE HICKEY MCCOOK NE 17 0 0 0

9 MISTI BROWN VALENTINE NE 0 0 0

10 SIERRA SPRATT GERING NE 18 0 0 0

11 BOBBI NELSON BENKELMAN NE 0 0 0

12 DORI HOLLENBECK WINNER SD 19 0 0 0

13 CASSIDY EVANS YUMA CO 0 0 0

14 JUSTINE JOBMAN BAYARD NE 20 0 0 0

15 BAILEY WORKMAN ST FRANCIS KS 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

0 0 0

BULL RIDING 6 22 0 0 0

1 CAIN GRANT WHITEWOOD SD

2 JESSE BARBER DODGE CITY KS

3 JACK RODENBAUGH NEW UNDERWOOD SD

4 DAKOTA PFEIFER COLBY KS 1

5 BRETT McABEE ANSLEY NE 2

6 TANNER HAYES ATWOOD KS 3

7 0 0 0 4

8 0 0 0 5

9 0 0 0 6

7

8

RANCH BRONCS 2 9

1 LANDEN KREY STRATTON NE 10

2 CODY LEGGETT LOGAN KS 11

12

13


